
2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR Aug 22nd Start
1st Semester = 90 Instructional Days         (180 days)        2nd Semester = 90 Instructional Days

Day Date Description

Friday - Wednesday (no students) July 22-27 CSN School Leadership Program

Monday – Friday (no students) Aug 14-19 Faculty Training/Orientation

Monday Aug 22 First Day of School

Monday Sept 5 Labor Day (School Closed)

Monday - Friday Oct 10-14 Fall Break (School Closed)

Wednesday - Friday Nov 23-25 (3-day) Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday - Tuesday Dec 21-Jan 3 Christmas Break

Wednesday Jan 4 Return to School

Monday Jan 16 MLK Day

Monday Jan 23 Start of Second Semester

Monday Feb 20 Presidents’ Day

Monday - Friday Mar 13-17 Spring Break

Friday - Monday April 7-10 Easter Break

Friday - Monday May 26 -29 Memorial Day Break

Thursday June 9 Last Day of School


